

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (03582) 230833, E-mail: info@cbpbu.ac.in Website: www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. F113.V1/REG/0059-24

Date: 05.01.2024

NOTIFICATION

The following Ph.D. Scholar of the Department of Zoology, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University are hereby requested to remain present before the Meeting, which will be held on 08.01.2024 at 10:30 A.M., in the Department of Zoology in blended mode relating to Six Months Progress Report and upgradation of Junior Research Fellow (JRF) to Senior Research Fellow (SRF) of the respective research works and other issues.

Sl. No.	Name of the Scholar
1.	Subhradip Pandit



In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Head, Department of Zoology, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University Website.

5. Guard File.

Registrar Registrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University